Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron

THU 1 FEB 23 (1-FEB-24)

Place Pr No Player Names

NORTH-SOUTH

1 4
2 2
3 9
4 3
5 6
6 1
7 11
8 5
9 10
10 8
11 7
EAST-WEST
1 5
2 1
3 10
4 3
5 8
6 4
7 6
8 2
9 7
10 9
11 11

TRISH MARSDEN / ALLY SYMONDS

JANE BEEBY / SYLVIA BILLINGHAM
JOYCE WARN / CAROLINE ROUBICEK
JENNY KELLER / ANNE MOUNTSTEPHENS
TEENA MCKENZIE / PAT HOWES

MARTHA LUCAS / SUE RAYMOND

ROBYN KING / JOAN WISCHER

MARGARET HARRINGTON / ELISABETH
KINGSFORD-SMITH

PAM MORSE / HELEN WRIGHT
BARBARA O'CONNOR / JENNIFER BARTTER
GENEVIEVE SLATTERY / SANDY LAWSON

JILLY CLOUT FRASER / BHARATI DEY
VIRGINIA DOWLING / JAN FREEMANTLE
JOSE BROWN / MEGAN CORNELIUS
MARIE NESBITT / WENDY BROOK
JILLIAN ORCHISTON / JENNY HALL
ANNE STEPHEN / ELIZABETH WAREING
JUDIE HALLETT / JOAN HUGHES

JILL CARRICK / MARJORIE NICKLIN
ANN THOMAS / JENNIFER HOFFMANN
TRICIA WILSON / VICTORIA NICHOLLS
ELIZABETH PALMER / MARGARET MILLS

Printed on 1 Feb 2024 at 3:16 PM

Score

353.89
328.89
290.92
283.78
277.00
271.00
265.78
254.44

236.33
206.44
202.22

355.44
314.33
303.00
286.56
282.44
271.44
252.33
250.00
225.89
213.56
213.10

Compscore2W7

%

65.54%
60.91%
53.87%
52.55%
51.30%
50.19%
49.22%
47.12%

43.77%
38.23%
37.45%

65.82%
58.21%
56.11%
53.07%
52.30%
50.27%
46.73%
46.30%
41.83%
39.55%
39.46%
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